
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                                  RUSS READ SG                                   

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0498                              

MBSEF                                                          DECEMBER 19, 2022 

 MT. BACHELOR RESORT                                  PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                            S U P E R - G     M E N                              

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               Ash, Malcolm         (USA)   COURSE                 CLIFFHANGER 

REFEREE          Tinker, Seth         (USA)   START                       2210 M 

ASSISTANT REF    Lauba, Alan          (USA)   FINISH                      1975 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Eriksson, Nils       (USA)   VERTICAL DROP                235 M 

                                              LENGTH                       337 M 

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            13975/01/21 

 

 

COURSE SETTER    Towlerton, Kent      (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- vetterlein, Andrew   (USA)   -B-  

             -C-                              -D-  

             -E-                              -F-  

             -G-                              -H-  

             -I-                              -J-  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES    32/(30) 

START TIME       12:00 

WEATHER: CLEAR, SUNNY         SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S: -9 C F: -6 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  212.70    ----------------------- 

                                                                        F=1190 

   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS  NAT/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

    1    5 P6951251  Kling, Tober                U16  USA/07     57.07    0.00 

    2   99 P6900490  Kirchmeier, Cooper          U16  USA/07     57.97   18.77 

    3    6 P6666190  Schaub, Angus               U16     /07     58.28   25.23 

    4   10 P6963833  Oellrich, Paul              U16     /07     58.47   29.19 

    5   11 P7006087  Ferguson, Joe               U16     /07     58.63   32.53 

    6    8 P6550756  Caccia, Gabriel             U16     /08     58.78   35.66 

    7   15 P6943951  Kafka, Matthew              U16     /08     58.91   38.37 

    8    7 P6965001  Andyke, Carson              U16     /07     59.19   44.21 

    9   16 P6655295  Palmerton, JR               U16     /08     59.34   47.33 

   10    3 P6546154  Billstin, Cadin             U16     /07     59.36   47.75 

         1 P6669933  Lund, Drayson               U14     /09     59.36   47.75 

   12   26 P7011573  Petkun, Fritz               U16     /08   1:00.43   70.06 

   13    4 P6884380  Porter, Jack                U18     /06   1:00.44   70.27 

   14   12 P6766216  Branson, Luke               U18     /06   1:01.20   86.12 

   15   52 P6896019  Ford, Sam                   U14     /10   1:01.26   87.37 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING



 

                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                                  RUSS READ SG                                   

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0498                              

MBSEF                                                          DECEMBER 19, 2022 

 MT. BACHELOR RESORT                                  PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS  NAT/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

   16    9 P6473405  Falter, Luke                U16     /07   1:01.28   87.79 

   17   18 P6836560  Muller, Dyllan              U16     /08   1:01.44   91.12 

   18   17 P6777467  Gidley, Jeru                U14     /09   1:01.52   92.79 

   19   19 P7051534  Strohlein, Jonas            U16     /08   1:01.60   94.46 

   20   20 P6876053  Sharp, Royce                U16     /08   1:01.62   94.87 

   21   30 P7012168  Mullen, Jack                U16     /08   1:01.87  100.09 

   22   23 P7012711  North, Boone                U16     /08   1:01.90  100.71 

   23   45 P6834705  Roberts, Henry              U14     /09   1:02.04  103.63 

   24   24 P6718173  Landwehr, Dakota            U14     /09   1:02.30  109.05 

   25   22 P6786570  Rust, Cooper                U14     /09   1:02.46  112.39 

   26   13 P6912359  Fagan, Alexander            U18     /05   1:02.72  117.81 

   27   34 P6936863  Hixson, Cole                U16     /08   1:02.81  119.69 

   28   14 P7036572  Petkun, Walter              U16     /07   1:02.95  122.61 

   29    2 P6937830  Jones, Perry                U14     /09   1:03.00  123.65 

   30   21 P6950926  Lambert, Joshua             U16     /08   1:03.12  126.15 

   31   28 P6955230  Priest, Evan                U14     /09   1:03.30  129.91 

   32   29 P6937454  Harrington, Cooper          U16     /08   1:03.38  131.57 

   33   25 P6937514  Tian, Sule                  U14     /09   1:03.78  139.91 

   34   36 P7014404  Smith, Boden                U14     /09   1:03.82  140.75 

   35   43 P7157392  Curtis, Finnley             U14     /10   1:04.43  153.47 

   36   38 P6715070  deRosa, Grant               U14     /09   1:05.35  172.65 

   37   31 P7016495  Parsons, Samuel             U14     /09   1:05.50  175.78 

   38   37 P7015766  Dunn, Liam                  U16     /08   1:05.87  183.49 

   39   42 P7168624  Schock, Landon              U14     /10   1:05.98  185.79 

   40   35 P6852109  Hurl, William               U14     /09   1:06.01  186.41 

   41   32 P6782118  Vogel, Adam                 U14     /09   1:06.17  189.75 

   42   44 P7119898  Ball, Alexander             U18     /05   1:06.26  191.63 

   43   48 P7203446  Nary, Gabriel               U14     /09   1:06.32  192.88 

   44   33 P7071309  Scott, Jackson              U16     /08   1:06.69  200.59 

   45   50 P6936856  Hixson, Drew                U14     /10   1:07.25  212.27 

   46   41 P7100669  Crespo, Xavier              U14     /10   1:09.04  249.59 

   47   47 P6749968  Kunkler, Harrison           U14     /09   1:09.13  251.47 

   48   51 P7115954  Gilster, Christian          U14     /10   1:09.17  252.30 

   49   39 P7051836  Hunter, Victor              U16     /08   1:09.71  263.56 

   50   49 P7155072  Hayner, Ben                 U14     /09   1:10.08  271.28 

   51   54 P7071775  Jones, Charles              U16     /08   1:11.04  291.30 

   52   55 P7202167  Jones, Oliver               U14     /10   1:28.44  654.11 

 

    NOT PERMITTED TO START 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING
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   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS  NAT/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

    DID NOT START 

        53 X6982089  Gower, Angus                U18     /05 

        40 P7203988  Mack, Tanner                U14     /09 

        27 P7016908  Gilster, Leif               U16     /08 

 

    DID NOT FINISH 

        46 P7195834  Smelser, Samuel             U14     /09 

 

    DISQUALIFIED 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Ash, Malcolm         (USA) 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING



 

                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                                  RUSS READ SG                                   

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0498                              

MBSEF                                                          DECEMBER 19, 2022 

 MT. BACHELOR RESORT                                  PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                            S U P E R - G     M E N                              

                            NAT PENALTY CALCULATION                              

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1      5 P6951251  Kling, Tober                 216.03   216.03      0.00 

     2     99 P6900490  Kirchmeier, Cooper           213.46   213.46     18.77 

     3      6 P6666190  Schaub, Angus                225.87   225.87     25.23 

     4     10 P6963833  Oellrich, Paul               243.47 

     5     11 P7006087  Ferguson, Joe                243.24   243.24     32.53 

     6      8 P6550756  Caccia, Gabriel              263.43 

     7     15 P6943951  Kafka, Matthew               432.65 

     8      7 P6965001  Andyke, Carson               323.23 

     9     16 P6655295  Palmerton, JR                440.69 

    10      3 P6546154  Billstin, Cadin              238.09   238.09     47.75 

            1 P6669933  Lund, Drayson                428.51 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     2     99 P6900490  Kirchmeier, Cooper           213.46 

     1      5 P6951251  Kling, Tober                 216.03 

    26     13 P6912359  Fagan, Alexander             221.14 

     3      6 P6666190  Schaub, Angus                225.87 

    10      3 P6546154  Billstin, Cadin              238.09 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                  1114.59  -------- 

(A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                1136.69   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           124.28 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY 1136.69 +1114.59 - 124.28 : 10  =                    212.700 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                 212.70 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        212.70 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Ash, Malcolm         (USA) 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING 


